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   Spring Term 

      Tuesday 9th Jan – Thursday 28th Mar (Team Meeting 8th Jan) 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Summer Term 

 

Tuesday 23rd Apr –  Friday 26th Jul (Team Meeting 22nd Apr) 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Autumn Term  

 

Tuesday 10th Sept – Friday 13th Dec (Team Meeting 9th Sept) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas Lunch: Tuesday 17th December 

Day Number of Weeks 

Tues 9th Jan – Tues 26th Mar 12 

Wed 10th Jan – Wed 27th Mar 12 

Thurs 11th Jan – Thurs 28th Mar 12 

Fri 12th Jan – Fri 22nd Mar 11 

Day Number of Weeks 

Tues 23rd Apr – Tues 23rd Jul 14 

Wed 24th Apr – Wed 24th Jul 14 

Thurs 25th Apr – Thurs 25th Jul 14 

Fri 26th Apr – Fri 26th Jul 14 

Day Number of Weeks 

Tues 10th Sept – Tues 10th Dec 14 

Wed 11th Sept – Wed 11th Dec 14 

Thurs 12th Sept – Thurs 12th Dec 14 

Fri 13th Sept – Fri 13th Dec 14 


